Set Key Tempo

Set
1/1

1/2
1/3
1/4
1/5
1/6
1/7
1/8
1/9
1/10
1/11
2/1
2/2
2/3
2/4
2/5
2/6
2/7
2/8
2/9
2/10
2/11
3/1
3/2
3/3
3/4
3/5

Titel
Ride like the wind

Bitch

Roxanne

Night Owls

Crazy

First we take Mahattean
She's not there

Message in a bottle
Smooth Operator

Durch den Monsum
You're the voice

If I tell You | love you
Englishman in New York
Ironic

Into the great wide open
Whataya Want From Me
Black Velvet

Wiseman

Home

Eye of the Tiger

Why did you do it

The Joker

Who knew

Too Close

| kissed a girl

Like the way | do

Complicated

Interpret
Christoper Cross

Meredith Brooks
Police

Littel River Band
Seal

Jennifer Warnes
Santana

Police

Sade

Tokio Hotel

John Farnham
Beth Hart

Sting

Alanis Morissette
Tom Petty

Pink

Alannah Myles
James Blunt
Michael Bublé
Survivor

Stretch

Steve Miller Band
Pink

Alex Claire

Katy Perry
Melissa Etheridge

Avril Lavigne

Freitag, 29. M

Key Voc

Cm
A
Gm
F#m
Em
Hm
Am
CHm
Dm

Em

F#m
Hm
Bb
Em
Hm
Em

Cm
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Hm
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BPM
123

87
131
126
103
131
132
150
121
112
86
128
102
85
84
93
92
77
65
110
100
82
140
126
131
102
79



Set
3/6

3/7
3/8
3/9
3/10
3/11
4/1
4/2
4/3
4/4
a/5
4/6
4/7
4/8
4/9
4/10
4/11
5/1
5/2
5/3
5/4
5/5
5/6
5/7
5/8
5/9
5/10
5/11

Titel
Before he cheats

Hold back the river
Ex's & Oh's

| was made for lovin you
Geiles Leben

Highway to Hell

Hush

Neh, nah, nah
Fairytale Gone Bad
Cold As Ice

Stray Cat Strut

Bring Me Some Water
My Happy Ending
Mustang Sally

Bad Case Of Loving You
To Be With You
Tainted Love
Maneater

Summer Dreaming
Lonely Boy

Happy

Baby Love

St. Pauli

Strange Affair

No Roots

Wind Of Change

Black Horse & the cherry tree
Modern World

Interpret
Carrie Underwood

James Bay
Ellen King

Kiss
Glasperlenspiel
AC/DC

Deep Purple
Vaya Con Dios
Sunrise Avenue
Foreigner
Stray Cats
Melissa Etheridge
Avril Lavigne
Commitments
Robert Palmer
Mr. Big

Imelda May
Hall & Oates
Kate Yanai

The Black Keys
Scary Pockets
Mothers Finest
Jan Delay
Wishbone Ash
Alice Merton
Scorpions

KT Tunstall
Anouk

Key

Em
CHm
Em
CHm

Gm

F#m
Hm
Dm

Cm

Am

Am

Hm

Gm
Cm
F#m
Hm
C
Em

Am
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Voc

K&P
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BPM
75

137
140
130
123
117
108
110
140
129
131
127
85

118
150
85

176
89

90

83

85

100
130
133
117
77

105
120



Set
6/1

6/2
6/3
6/4
6/5
6/6
6/7
6/8
6/9
6/10
7/1
7/2
7/3
7/4
7/5
7/6

Titel

Are You Gonna Be My Girl

Jet Airliner

Cry

Don't Stop Me Now
Good 4 U

Stool Pigeon

Get The Party Started
Irrelevant

Change The World
Oh Darling

Flowers

Hot Stuff

Locked Out Of Heaven
Jungle Drums
Levitating

What's Up

Interpret
Jet

Steve Miller Band
Maragold
Queen

Olivia Rodrigo
Kid Creole

Pink

Pink

Eric Clapton
Beatles

Miley Cyrus
Donna Summer
Bruno Mars
Emiliana Torrini
Scary Pockets

4 Non Blondes

Key Voc
A K
C P
A K
F P
Ebm K
Am  K&T
H K&P
D K
E K
G P
Am K
Em K
Cm K
E K
Am K
G K
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BPM
104

120
139
158
168
107
130
145
98

58

120
125
148
120
94

67



